Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del tránsito

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

for trains without direct service is shown.

Trains Without Direct Service

North San José MacArthur Station.

Richmond

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are

available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.

Overhead real-time displays can be found on station

platforms. A reference guide to transfer information

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at

MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José

Take SFO train to San Bruno Station, then transfer

to Millbrae/SFO train. When trains with direct

service are not operating, take SFO/Millbrae

train. Continue riding train past San Francisco

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae, then transfer at

train, then transfer at Coliseum Station.

MacArthur Station.

International Airport Station to Millbrae Station.

MacArthur Station to Berryessa/North San José

Take SFO or SFO/Millbrae train, then transfer at

train, then transfer at Bay Fair Station.

時刻表與車費



San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit (BART) rail service connects the San Francisco Peninsula with Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa, Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton, and other cities in the East Bay, as well as San Francisco International Airport (SFO) and Oakland

Fare Information

International Airport (OAK).

Current fares can be found near ticket vending machines, online at bart.gov and using the official BART app. Regular BART fares can only be paid using Clipper. **CLIPPER®**

Clipper is the Bay Area's all-in-one way to pay for transit fares. Cash value can be added to Clipper and used for various Bay Area transit operators. Clipper cards can be purchased at fare machines in all BART stations. There is a one-time \$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or, load Clipper onto a phone with Apple Pay or Google Pay.

A minimum value is required to enter the BART system, so it is best to load fare on your card before entering. Each passenger must have their own physical or digital Clipper card.

Visit clippercard.com to learn how to apply for Clipper discounts for Seniors (age 65 and up), Youths (age 5-18), persons with disabilities, START (low-income program) or to add a BART High Value Discount (stored as a separate "purse" on the card)

to tour the BART system for up to three hours, if you enter and exit at the same station. To avoid being charged the excursion fare if you enter the system and need to leave before riding a train, see a Station Agent.

BART's Excursion Fare allows you

BART EXCURSION FARE



TRI DELTA TRANSIT



Eastern Contra Costa Transit
Authority (Tri Delta Transit)
operates 16 local bus lines on operates 16 local bus lines on weekdays, six local bus lines on weekends and holidays, Tri MyRide on-demand shared ride shuttle service, and door-to-door bus service for senior citizens and people with disabilities. For more information, visit trideltatransit.com or call 1-925-754-4040.

Fare Information effective September 12, 2022 Exact fare not required on fixed-route buses. Fare box on fixed-route buses can issue credit tickets for overpayment, which are good toward future rides on Tri Delta Transit fixed-route buses only; no cash redemption.

Tri Delta Transit	Adult/ Youth ¹ (6–64)	Senior (65+) & Disabled		
SINGLE RIDE CASH & CLIPPER® FARES				
Local Routes	\$2.00	\$0.85		
Express Routes 200X, 201X, 202X & 300X	\$2.50	\$1.25		
BART Transfer: Local Routes	\$1.25	\$0.85		
BART Transfer: Express Routes 200X, 201X, 202X & 300X	\$1.75	\$1.25		
PASSES				
Day Pass ²	\$3.75	\$1.75		
Regional Day Pass ³	\$3.75	\$1.75		

Also available are 20-ride and 31-day passes. Visit trideltatransit.com for more information.

Clipper® Cash Value allows you to pay as you go, same as cash saved on Clipper® ¹ Children under 6 years old ride free with adult.

² Day Pass is valid for unlimited rides on all Tri Delta Transit fixed route buses, except paratransit and Tri MyRide, the day of purchase/validation. ³ Regional Day Pass is valid on local Tri Delta Transit, County Connection, WestCAT and Wheels routes. Clipper® users get the Regional Day Pass discount automatically. Once you pay \$3.75 in fares in a day (\$1.75 for senior / disabled customers) on any combination of the participating transit services, your rides will be free of charge for the rest of that day. A Clipper® cash user will never pay more than

Proof of Eligibility

the price of a Day Pass.

To receive a reduced fare, a passenger is required to show one of the following:

DMV issued identification (senior fare)

• Regional Transit Discount Card (disabled or senior fare)

Medicare Card (disabled fare)



Schedule Information effective January 14, 2024 Route 201X

to Pittsburg/ Bay Point BART				
Mon-Fri				
6:41a	2:11p			
7:21a	3:02p			
7:42a	3:37p			
8:21a	4:11p			
9:02a	4:37p			
	5:02p			
	5:51p			
	6:24p			
	7:04p			

Light face = AM times **Bold face = PM times**

Route Description

201X

Concord BART, John Muir Medical Center, Evora Road, Pacifica Ave., Lynbrook Park, Pittsburg/Bay Point BART



Receive **ALERTS** on Social Media (detours and more)



For **news & info** on Social Media



To download the **Transit app** (real time arrival, trip planning)



To download Tri Delta Watch app (report hazards, trash, issues and more)







County Connection (CCCTA) provides fixed-route bus and paratransit services throughout Central Contra Costa County. For more information call 925-676-7500 or visit www.countyconnection.com

Fare Information effective January 7, 2024					
County Connection	Adult	Youth ¹ (6-64)/ Clipper START	Senior (65+) & Disabled		
CASH FARES (exact change only)					
Single Ride	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$1.25		
CLIPPER® FARES					
Single Ride	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
Bus-to-Bus Transfer ²	Free	Free	Free		
BART-to-Bus Transfer	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.50		
Day Pass ³	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$1.75		
31-Day Local Pass ³	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00		

¹ Children under 6 years old ride free. ² One transfer is automatically applied within 2 hours of initial boarding ³ Accepted on County Connection, Tri Delta Transit, Wheels, and WestCAT (except LYNX) buses.

Light face = AM times **Bold face = PM times**

Schedule Information effective June 9, 2024 Route 17 Route 311 Route 315 Route 320 Route 10 Route 19 Route 20 Route 28 Route 91X Route 310 Route 314 Route 11 Route 14 Route 15 Route 16 to Clayton **Shopping Ctr** to Diablo to Clayton to Martinez to Diablo to UFCW & to Diablo to Pleasant Hill to Walnut Creek to Martinez to Walnut Creek to Diablo to Clayton Rd/ to Pleasant Hil Valley College/ Concord/ 1 to Clayton **BART BART** Valley College **Employers Plaza** Valley College Bel Air Dr Valley College **Amtrak** Amtrak **Clayton Library Medical Center Martinez BART Martinez Amtrak Shopping Ctr/** Clayton Library Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Sat-Sun 5:00a 5:30a 12:00p 10:28a 6:13a 6:23a 6:48a 6:00a 7:00a 7:00a 6:36a 7:33a 8:41a 6:50a 8:51a 6:30a 6:48a 6:00a 7:23a 6:40a 8:30a 6:45a 12:30p 7:48a 7:16a 8:20a 11:08a 5:30a ① 9:48a 8:00a 9:41a 6:30a 8:23a 7:20a 10:00a 7:00a 7:56a 9:20a 11:48a 6:00a 10:48a 9:00a 12:45p 8:48a 10:41a 10:51a 7:00a 8:00a 9:33a 12:28p 6:30a ① 9:23a 11:48a 10:00a 11:30a 1:00p 9:48a 8:36a 11:41a 9:50a 11:51a 7:30a 8:40a 10:13a 7:00a 10:23a 11:00a 1:15p 10:48a 12:41p 10:20a 12:51p 1:08p 9:20a 10:53a 8:00a 11:23a 12:00p 2:30p 1:30p 11:48a 10:50a 1:48p 7:30a ① 4:26p 8:30a 10:00a 11:33a 11:20a 2:28p 8:00a 12:23p 4:00p 8:00a 1:45p 12:48p 9:00a 1:23p 10:40a 2:00p 1:48p 12:13p 11:50a 8:30a ① 8:15a 3:51p 9:30a 11:20a 12:53p 9:00a 2:23p 8:30a 2:15p 2:48p 12:20p 12:00p 10:00a 3:23p 2:30p 3:48p 12:50p 4:28p 8:45a 9:30a ① 5:23p 4:23p 2:45p 4:48p 5:23p 6:00p 5:48p 5:48p 11:00a 9:15a 3:00p 1:50p 10:30a ① 11:00a 11:30a 6:23p 9:30a 3:15p 6:28p 2:20p 11:30a ① 9:45a 3:30p 2:50p 3:20p 12:00p 12:30p 10:00a 3:45p 3:20p 12:30p ① 1:00p 4:00p 10:30a 5:33p 3:50p 4:00p 1:30p 4:20p 4:40p 11:00a 4:15p 1:30p ① 2:00p 5:20p 11:30a 6:53p 4:50p 4:30p 2:30p 7:33p 2:00p 4:45p 5:20p 2:15p ① 3:00p 6:40p 5:50p 3:30p 7:20p 2:30p 5:15p 6:20p 2:45p ① 4:00p 8:00p 6:50p 5:30p 4:30p 8:40p 5:45p 5:00p 3:15p ① 6:00p 5:30p 6:30p 3:30p ① 6:00p 3:45p 7:00p 6:30p 7:30p 4:00p (1 7:00p 8:00p 4:15p 7:30p 8:30p 4:30p ① 8:00p 9:00p 4:45p 5:00p ① 5:15p 5:30p ① 5:45p 6:00p (1 6:15p 6:30p 7:00p 7:30p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p



Transit Information

Concord Station

Concord

511 Real-Time Departures 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute agencies to the left that have this symbol. Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will depart, check nearby displays or simply call 511 and say "Departure Times." You'll then be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you don't know it, you can say your agency name, and the system will prompt you to enter your route and stop. 511 will respond with departure times for your route and will also include the Stop ID for future use. You may also look up your stop's ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on all Bay Area ferries and nearly all rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars. Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses are equipped with bicycle racks.

General: While bicycles are allowed on most transit services, there are some space limitations and, in some cases, times when bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific transit operator policies and procedures go to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or call 511 and say "bicycling" to speak to an operator who can answer your questions.

Get Clipper[®]! Clipper® is the convenient way

to pay for transit rides in the Bay CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card stores value as cash and transit passes to pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or purchase passes or ticket books in advance, Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper works with a variety of employee transit benefits providers, including Commuter Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®. To learn more about Clipper or to get a Clipper card:

• Visit clippercard.com • Call 877.878.8883 Visit a nearby retailer:

Walgreens 1800 Concord Avenue Concord, CA 94520 925-674-9477 Walgreens

1990 Monument Blvd. Concord, CA 94520 925-689-7812 **County Connection**

2477 Árnold Industrial Way Concord, CA 94520 Walgreens 721 Gregory Ln.

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

925-944-1592



Call 511 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.